ELB-1023/1

cod. 41861

Supporto universale regolabile per FLAT-TV da 10" a 23" con 1 snodo, livella integrata

VESA

Peso

Snodi
Dimensioni
Distanza muro
Rotazione
Inclinazione

Livella

170mm

el vwwjollylineit

75x75, 100x100
15Kg

1

10-23"

75 mm

+50°

+15°

Integrata
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for all TVs

10">23" " af

118mm

Imballo 17 x 12 x & cm
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